
 

School Calendar 2023-2024 (subject to change) 

Please refer to this School calendar for PD days, holidays and other important dates. In addition to this 
calendar, families will receive monthly newsletters containing further details regarding school activities and 
events. 

Fall Term: September - December 2023 

Parent orientation / Meet and greet Wednesday, August 30 
(In-person session. Toddlers: 5:00 pm to 6:00 pm;  
Casa: 6:00 pm to 7:00 pm)   

Parent / Child classroom visit  Thursday, August 31 (Sign-up: 8:30 am to 3:30 pm) 
Friday, September 1 (Sign-up: 8:30 am to 11:00 am) 

Labour Day Monday, September 4 
(School closed) 

Start of the school year  Tuesday, September 5 
(No precare on the first day of school and during the 
integration period. 
School opens at: 8:30 am for Casa and 8:45 am for Toddlers) 

Integration phase for students moving up from 
Toddler to Casa as well as for new students 

Tuesday, September 5 to Tuesday, September 12 

PD Day  Friday, October 6 
(No classes)  

Thanksgiving Monday, October 9 
(School closed)  

PD Day / Parent-Teacher conferences  
 

Friday, November 17 
(No classes) 

Last day of school for the fall term Wednesday, December 20  
(No aftercare) 

PD Day Thursday, December 21 
(No classes)  

Holiday break  Friday, December 22 to Friday, January 5 
(School closed) 

Winter Term: January - March 2024 

Classes resume Monday, January 8 
Parent / Child classroom visit  
(Only for January new students) 

Monday, January 8 
(After classes)  

 

Integration for new students  
 

Tuesday, January 9 to Friday, January 12 
(No precare for new students on their first day and during the 
integration period) 
 

PD Day  Friday, February 16 
(No classes) 

Family Day  Monday, February 19 
(School closed) 

Spring celebration and half-day PD Day Friday, March 8 
(Dismissal for Toddlers at 11:15 am; dismissal for Casa at 
11:30 am) 

Spring break  Monday, March 11 to Friday, March 15 
(School closed) 

Spring Term: April - June 2024 
Good Friday and Easter Monday     Friday, March 29 and Monday, April 1 

(School closed) 
PD Day Friday, May 17 

(No classes) 
Victoria Day  Monday, May 20 

(School closed) 
Last day of school  Friday, June 21  

(No aftercare) 
 

Summer Months: July - August 2024 
School closed   Monday, July 15 to Friday, August 9 

 

 


